
Western North Carolina Legislative Contacts
(2023)

NC Governor Roy Cooper (D)
Office of the Governor
20301 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-0301
(919) 814-2000
www.governor.nc.gov

NC Lieutenant Governor Mark Robinson (R)
Office of the Lieutenant Governor
20401 Mail Service Center
Raleigh, NC 27699-0401
(919) 814-3680
www.ltgov.nc.gov

U.S. Senator Ted Budd (R – NC)
304 Russell Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
(202) 224-3154
www.budd.senate.gov

U.S. Senator Thom Tillis (R – NC)
113 Dirksen Senate Office Building
Washington, DC 20510
(202) 224-6342
www.tillis.senate.gov

U.S. Representative Chuck Edwards (R – NC)
1505 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515
(202) 225-6401
www.edwards.house.gov

U.S. Representative Patrick McHenry (R – NC)
2134 Rayburn House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515
(202) 225-2576
www.mchenry.house.gov

NC Senator Warren Daniel
(R - District 46: Buncombe County)
NC Senate
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 627
Raleigh, NC 27603
(919) 715-7823

Warren.Daniel@ncleg.net

NC Senator Timothy D. Moffitt
(R - District 48: Buncombe,
Henderson & Transylvania Counties)
NC Senate
16 West Jones Street, Room 2111
Raleigh, NC 27601-2808
(919) 733-5745
Tim.Moffitt@ncleg.net

NC Senator Julie Mayfield
(D - District 49: Buncombe County)
NC Senate
16 West Jones Street, Rm. 1025
Raleigh, NC 27601
(919) 715-3001

Julie.Mayfield@ncleg.net

NC Representative Lindsay Prather
(D - District 115)
NC House of Representatives
16 West Jones Street, Room 1019
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
(919) 733-5746
Lindsay.Prather@ncleg.net

NC Representative Caleb Rudow
(D - District 116)
NC House of Representatives
300 North Salisbury Street, Room 504
Raleigh, NC 27603-5925
(919) 715-3012
Caleb.Rudow@ncleg.net

NC Representative Eric Ager
(D - District 114)
NC House of Representatives
16 West Jones Street, Room 1019
Raleigh, NC 27601-1096
(919) 715-2013
Eric.Ager@ncleg.net

mailto:Julie.Mayfield@ncleg.net
mailto:Julie.Mayfield@ncleg.net
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Buncombe County Commissioners Commissioners' Office
200 College Street, Suite 326
Asheville, NC 28801
(828) 250-4001
buncombecounty.org

Brownie Newman, Chairman (828) 243-0107 brownie.newman@buncombecounty.org

Al Whitesides (District 1) (828) 250-4006 alfred.whitesides@buncombecounty.org

Terry Wells (District 1) (828) 250-4008 terri.wells@buncombecounty.org

Jasmine Beach-Ferrara (District 2) (828) 250-4004 jasmine.beach-ferrara@buncombecounty.org

Martin Moore (District 2) (828) 250-4010 martin.moore@buncombecounty.org

Amanda Edwards (828) 250-4005 amanda.edwards@buncombecounty.org

Parker Sloan (District 3) (828) 231-4784 parker.sloan@buncombecounty.org

Asheville City Council

(mailing address) (location)
P.O. Box 7148 Asheville City Hall
Asheville, NC 28802 70 Court Plaza, Second Floor
(828) 259-5600

Esther Manheimer, Mayor esthermanheimer@avlcouncil.com

Sandra Kilgore, Vice Mayor sandrakilgore@avlcouncil.com

S. Antanette Mosley antanettemosley@avlcouncil.com

Kim Roney kimroney@avlcouncil.com

Sage Turner sageturner@avlcouncil.com

Sheneika Smith sheneikasmith@avlcouncil.com

Maggie Ullman maggieullman@avlcouncil.com
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